GRAND PRIX DZIALDOWA W TESCIE COOPERA — | BIEG

Imie¢ i nazwisko

1. Michat Karbowski

2. Mariusz Dembowski
3. Marcin Kasprowicz
4. Rafal Kotakowski

5. Zbigniew Bartkowski
6. Martyna Konarzewska
7. Magdalena Pietruszka
8. Bogustaw Wodzynski
9. Leon Mederski
10.Dariusz Mrozinski
11.Pawet Zmijewski

12. Aleksander Sendzicki
13.Pawel Chyzinski
14.Aleksandra Balicka
15. Tomasz Na¢
16.Dariusz Grochowski
17.Agnieszka Kowalska
18.Wioletta Kasprowicz
19.Aleksandra Tomczyk
20.Ewelina Czerwinska
21.Alicja Mielczarek

22.Grzegorz Duchna

KOLEJNOSC
Rocznik Klub/Miasto
1998 UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
1983 Lidzbark Welski
1979 Rozbiegane Dziatdowo
1977 Dzialdowo
1964 Dzialdowo
1991 UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
1983 Dzialdowo
1960 Rozbiegane Dzialdowo
1956 Rozbiegane Dziatldowo
1975 Rozbiegane Dziatldowo
1976 Rozbiegane Dziatldowo
2005 Rozbiegane Dzialdowo
1993 Dabrowno
2000 UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
1979 Rozbiegane Dziatdowo
1968 Dzialdowo
1980 Dzialdowo
1991 Rozbiegane Dziatdowo
2004 UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
1991 BBL Mlawa
1978 Nidzica Biega
2009 UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo

Dystans
3837
3758
3475
3448
3361
3330
3119
3118
3112
3062
3029
3008
2964
2955
2864
2835
2834
2750
2714
2706
2650

2630



23.Lukasz Gawarzycki
24.Paulina Szulc
25.Marcin Lozynski
26.Antoni Konopka
27.Marzena Na¢
28.Zofia Konopka
29.0liwia Na¢
30.0liwia Mielczarek
31.Leon Chojnacki
32.Elek Cichosz

33.Kacper Olesinski

2006
2007
1994
2010
1979
2006
2009
2009
1941
1945

2008

UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
Dziatdowo

UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
Rozbiegane Dziatdowo
UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
Nidzica Biega
Dzialdowo

Dzialdowo

Dzialdowo

2553
2500
2480
2385
2306
2298
2285
2145
2111
2040

1937



